

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4909/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2006 in LPA No. 2633/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

GREATER KAILASH-II WELFARE ASSN. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Adv. Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prithish Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. E. Venu Kumar, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Meghatee Barthakur, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG.
Mrs. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal after
three weeks.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master