

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4909/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 17/01/2006 in LPA No. 2633/2005 of

The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

GREATER KAILASH-II WELFARE ASSN. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 27/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pratish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. E Venu Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Harshad V Hameed, Adv.

for M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.

No.1

Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.

Mr. Akhil Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Nos. 4,5 & 9

Mrs.Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

No. 3                    Mr. Balraj Dewan ,Adv

No. 2                    Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petition is adjourned.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master